DESCRIPTION
LED Sign Lamp | Double-Sided Illumination  | Power and Color Select
Advanced Optical Lens | Rotatable End Caps | Direct-Wire Connection
Integrated Waterproof Connectors | 120-277V Input
PERFORMANCE SPECIFICATIONS OVERVIEW
Catalog Number
Selectable
Wattage
Selectable CCT
Lumens
Range
Efficacy
Nominal
Length
Input Current CRI
Socket
Type
KT-LED10PST8-18P2SO-8CSK-DW 5-10W 4000K/5000K/6500K 620-1035 120 lm/W 18” 60mA
>80 R17d
KT-LED12PST8-24P2SO-8CSK-DW 6-12W 4000K/5000K/6500K 800-1380 120 lm/W 24” 90mA
KT-LED15PST8-30P2SO-8CSK-DW 7-15W 4000K/5000K/6500K 980-1840 120 lm/W 30” 115mA
KT-LED18PST8-36P2SO-8CSK-DW 9-18W 4000K/5000K/6500K 1275-2300 125 lm/W 36” 140mA
KT-LED21PST8-42P2SO-8CSK-DW 10-21W 4000K/5000K/6500K 1480-2590 125 lm/W 42” 160mA
KT-LED23PST8-48P2SO-8CSK-DW 12-23W 4000K/5000K/6500K 1690-2990 122 lm/W 48” 185mA
KT-LED29PST8-60P2SO-8CSK-DW 14-29W 4000K/5000K/6500K 2060-3740 125 lm/W 60” 230mA
KT-LED32PST8-64P2SO-8CSK-DW 16-32W 4000K/5000K/6500K 2230-3970 123 lm/W 64” 245mA
KT-LED37PST8-72P2SO-8CSK-DW 17-37W 4000K/5000K/6500K 2480-4600 125 lm/W 72” 275mA
KT-LED41PST8-84P2SO-8CSK-DW 21-41W 4000K/5000K/6500K 3030-5405 124 lm/W 84” 325mA
KT-LED46PST8-96P2SO-8CSK-DW 23-46W 4000K/5000K/6500K 3310-6095 126 lm/W 96” 370mA
KT-LED50PST8-108P2SO-8CSK-DW 24-50W 4000K/5000K/6500K 3735-6670 121 lm/W 108” 415mA
KT-LED52PST8-117P2SO-8CSK-DW 25-52W 4000K/5000K/6500K 3975-7130 124 lm/W 117” 440mA
KT-LED54PST8-120P2SO-8CSK-DW 26-54W 4000K/5000K/6500K 4090-7360 123 lm/W 120” 460mA
Keystone Technologies • Philadelphia, PA • Phone (800) 464-2680 • www.keystonetech.com
Specifications subject to change. Last revised on 02.17.26
PRODUCT FEATURES
APPLICATION

Page 7 of 8
ACCESSORIES (sold separately)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog Number Description UPC Easy Code
KTSP-10KV External surge protector; Input voltage 120 –277V; Max. peak current: 10KV; IP65 Rated 890949012208 FXK-84
KT-SH-4L-CABLE-KIT
Cable kit for 1–4 lamp applications; designed to prevent lamp sagging for horizontal applications over 8’ long;
includes options for mounting via magnets or self-drilling fasteners
890949019375 ZHK-62
KT-SH-6L-CABLE-KIT
Cable kit for 1–6 lamp applications. Designed to prevent lamp sagging for horizontal applications over 8’ long;
Includes options for mounting via magnets or self-drilling fasteners
890949019382 KES-18
KT-SH-DW-MB2 90° aluminum mounting brackets (2 XL spring loaded) 843654180052 ADC-53
KT-SH-DW-EXT 12” extension cable for Sign Hero Direct; includes waterproof connectors on both ends for tube-to-tube connection 843654174877 QPR-26
KT-SH-DW-LC 6’ lead cable for Sign Hero Direct; includes a waterproof connector on one end for connection to power input 843654174884 QUA-88
Catalog Number Carton QTY UPC Easy Code
KT-LED10PST8-18P2SO-8CSK-DW
9pcs
843654174723 UES-76
KT-LED12PST8-24P2SO-8CSK-DW 843654174730 AIU-37
KT-LED15PST8-30P2SO-8CSK-DW 843654174747 HMD-57
KT-LED18PST8-36P2SO-8CSK-DW 843654174754 KIO-16
KT-LED21PST8-42P2SO-8CSK-DW 843654174761 MQA-37
KT-LED23PST8-48P2SO-8CSK-DW 843654174778 QUV-79
KT-LED29PST8-60P2SO-8CSK-DW 843654174785 MRJ-41
KT-LED32PST8-64P2SO-8CSK-DW 843654174792 JOO-42
KT-LED37PST8-72P2SO-8CSK-DW 843654174808 ICE-69
KT-LED41PST8-84P2SO-8CSK-DW 843654174815 OVC-23
KT-LED46PST8-96P2SO-8CSK-DW 843654174822 UHD-38
KT-LED50PST8-108P2SO-8CSK-DW 843654174839 AWN-76
KT-LED52PST8-117P2SO-8CSK-DW 843654174846 BDC-48
KT-LED54PST8-120P2SO-8CSK-DW 843654174853 XKB-75
Keystone Technologies • Philadelphia, PA • Phone (800) 464-2680 • www.keystonetech.com
Specifications subject to change. Last revised on 02.17.26
CATALOG NUMBER BREAKDOWN
1 Keystone Technologies